

Pearl District Neighborhood Association APPLICATION FOR VOTING MEMBERSHIP

The following are qualifications for membership in the Pearl District Neighborhood Association:

□ A resident within the Po□ A property owner withi□ A person from a corpor	e been, for the last 30 days, (check earl District Neighborhood Association the Pearl District Neighborhood A ration or non-profit organization with Association. Only one designated resignated is eligible to vote.	on boundaries ssociation boundaries hin the boundaries of the Pearl
The following information will nev	r er be sold for any form of advertising or used i	in any way unrelated to PDNA.
Print Name:		
Neighborhood Business or	Non-Profit Organization:	
Address:		
Portland, OR 97	209	
E-mail:		
Day Phone	Evening Phone	
Signature:		Date:
<u> </u>	Planning & Transportation Livability Communications Other (Please Specify)	

PDNNA Boundaries as defined by Article II of the PDNA Bylaws:

The boundaries of the Pearl District Neighborhood Association shall be West Burnside on the South, the I-405 Freeway on the West, the Willamette River on the North and the western half of NW Broadway Street to the East.